
DM Dreng-hold 2021

Frederiksværk, 04-12-2021

Category

Drenge
Pairing master Weight class

44kg
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RankNordic

1 Frederik Ulriksen BK Thor N.
4:00

12
GS 12:0

43 LL
 1  5  0  1  15 2

2 Jonas Petersen AK Heros
VP 4:3

31 LL
GS 12:0

43
 2  7  0  1  16 1

3 Abdul-Salam Dadaev Herning BK
LL

3:02

01
0:37

02
 0  0  0  0  0 3
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